DATE

OPPONENT

TIME

TV

Tue, Nov 4
Fri, Nov 14
Sun, Nov 16
Thu, Nov 20
Tue, Dec 2
Thu, Dec 4
Sun, Dec 7
Tue, Dec 9
Sun, Dec 14
Tue, Dec 16
Fri, Dec 19
Mon, Dec 22
Sun, Dec 28
Wed, Dec 31
Sat, Jan 3
Thu, Jan 8
Wed, Jan 14
Sat, Jan 17
Tue, Jan 20
Sun, Jan 25
Thu, Jan 29
Sun, Feb 1
Sat, Feb 7
Wed, Feb 11
Sat, Feb 14
Wed, Feb 18
Sun, Feb 22
Thu, Feb 26
Sun, Mar 1

vs Saint Peter’s
at San Francisco
at Pacific

vs Fordham

at Princeton

vs Butler

at NC State

vs Columbia

vs Auburn

vs Washington State
at Villanova

at Creighton

vs Xavier

vs Georgetown
at UConn

at Providence
vs Marquette

at DePaul

vs Providence
vs UConn

at Georgetown
vs Creighton

at St. John’s

at Marquette

vs DePaul

at Xavier

vs St. John’s
vs Villanova

at Butler

* Game played at neutral location

ALL TIMES CT

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:30 PM

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ACCNX
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
FS1
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
Peacock
ESPN+
truTVv
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
Peacock
Peacock




