**ALL TIMES CT** 

## 2025-2026

## SETONHALL

## --WOMEN'S BASKETBALL---

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
Tue, Nov 4	vs Saint Peter's	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Nov 14	at San Francisco	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Nov 16	at Pacific	4:00 PM	ESPN+	
Thu, Nov 20	vs Fordham	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Tue, Dec 2	at Princeton	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Thu, Dec 4	vs Butler	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Dec 7	at NC State	1:00 PM	ACCNX	
Tue, Dec 9	vs Columbia	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Dec 14	vs Auburn	12:00 PM	ESPN+	
Tue, Dec 16	vs Washington State	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Dec 19	at Villanova	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Mon, Dec 22	at Creighton	3:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Dec 28	vs Xavier	12:00 PM	ESPN+	
Wed, Dec 31	vs Georgetown	12:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sat, Jan 3	at UConn	11:00 AM	FS1	
Thu, Jan 8	at Providence	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Wed, Jan 14	vs Marquette	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sat, Jan 17	at DePaul	2:00 PM	ESPN+	
Tue, Jan 20	vs Providence	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Jan 25	vs UConn	11:00 AM	Peacock	
Thu, Jan 29	at Georgetown	10:00 AM	ESPN+	
Sun, Feb 1	vs Creighton	2:00 PM	truTV	
Sat, Feb 7	at St. John's	1:00 PM	ESPN+	
Wed, Feb 11	at Marquette	6:30 PM	ESPN+	
Sat, Feb 14	vs DePaul	12:00 PM	ESPN+	
Wed, Feb 18	at Xavier	5:30 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Feb 22	vs St. John's	12:00 PM	ESPN+	
Thu, Feb 26	vs Villanova	6:00 PM	Peacock	
Sun, Mar 1	at Butler	2:30 PM	Peacock	
Game played	at neutral location			

TEMPLATETROVE.COM